
Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Tequila
Cazadores Blanco 

Whiskey
Jack Daniels

Single Malt
Glenmorangie Original 10

Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Draught
Peroni Lager 

Beer/Cider
Asahi

Soda
Coke

Vodka
Eristoff

Juices
Orange Juice

Cognac
Remy Martin VSOP

ADD MIXER +2.50

25ml

8

25ml

8

25ml

25ml

Pint

8

25ml

7

330ml

6.75

25ml

7

Patron Silver 

Patron Reposado 

Patron Anejo 

Woodford Reserve 

Jameson Whiskey

Monkey Shoulder

Bacardi Spiced 

Captain Morgan Dark

Havana Club 3

Diplomatico Reserva

Ron Zacapa 23 Yrs

Havana Club 7

Mount Gay 1703

Talisker 10

Laphroaig 10

8

8

8

8

10

12

14

9.5

10

10

8

9

9

10

11

10

20

Meantime Lager

Beefeater Pink

Hendrick’s

Chase GB Dry

Martin Millers 

Tulchan

Peroni Nastro 

Brewdog IPA

Guinness

Cornish Golden Cider 

7.5

8

8

10

8

9

6

6.25

7

7.50

Diet Coke

Sprite

Soda Water

Tonic Water
 

Pineapple Juice

Sipsmith Sipping

Grey Goose

Remy Martin 1738

9

10

4

4

4

4

4

4.25

4.25

11

13.5

Prices are inclusive of VAT at standard rate
A discretionary service of 12.5% will be added to your bill
If you have any food allergy or intolerance, please let us
know when placing your order

TACOS & MARGS
£35 
SUN - THURS
1:00-6:30 pm



Moet Chandon Brut NV | Champagne | France
Le Monde Prosecco Spumante | Veneto | Italy
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial

La Chita Rose Bobal | Castilla y leon | Spain
Whispering Angel | Cotes de Provence | France
Chateau D`Esclans Estate | Cotes de Provence | France

Le Tuffeau Merlot IGP d’Oc | France
Casa Relvas Pimenta Preta Red | Alicante Bouschet | Alentejo | Portugal
Bardolino, Gorgo di Bricolo | Cordina | Veneto | Italy
First Sighting Shiraz | Cape Agulhas | South Africa
Finca Sophenia | Malbec | Argentina
Jean Baptiste Duperray Glou | Beaujolais Villages | France
Domaine Olibrius | Cote du Rhone | France
Crociani Riserva Vino Nobile di Montepulciano | Tuscany | Italy
Chateau de la Coste | Margaux | France
Marques de Murrieta Reserva | Rioja | Spain
Savigny les Beaune les Gollardes | Burgundy | France
Domaine du Grand Tinel Chateauneuf du Pape | Rhone | France
Pomerol By Clinet | Pomerol | France
Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine Lucien Boillot | Burgundy | France

Sensas IGP d`Oc Vermentino | Languedoc | France
AB Valley | Loeureiro | Vinho verde | Portugal
Hacienda El Ternero Blanco Fermentado en Barrica | Viura | Rioja | Spain
La di Motte | Pinot Grigio | Fruill Grave | Italy
Domaine des Remizieres | Collines Rhodaniennes | Viognier | Rhone | France
Mt Difficulty Estate Sauvignon Blanc | Bannockburn | New Zealand
Noelia Bebelia, Rias Baxas, Galicia Albarino | Rias Baixas | Spain
Dr. Burklin-Wolf Gaisbohl Grand Cru Riesling | Pfalz | Germany
Les Grand Charrons` Domaine Michel Bouzereau | Chardonnay Meursault | France

15.50
11.50

9
10
12

12.50

9
12

9
10

12.50
13

32
55

120

32
42
56
58
68
75
78

135
150

32
40
48
52
55
60
65
85
95
99

105
110
125
190

90
55

105

red

rosÉ

white

champagne/sparkling

glass/175ml

glass/125ml

bottle

bottle

WINE MENU

Prices are inclusive of VAT at standard rate
A discretionary service of 12.5% will be added to your bill

If you have any food allergy or intolerance, please let us 
know when placing your order


